
FOOD
Menu

Chicken Nuggets & Chips
Veggie Nuggets & Chips
Fish Fingers & Chips

50p from every child’s main meal sold is donated by Cove UK to
 
 
 

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

C H I L D R E N ' S  M E N U

Sausage Roll
Vegan Sausage Roll
Cheese & Bacon Turnover
Chips
Cheesy Chips

£1.95
£1.95
£2.95
£3.00
£4.00

S N A C K S

£9.50
£10.50
£11.00

Margherita
Pepperoni
Hawaiian

P I Z Z A S

Croissant, Butter & Jam
Pain Au Chocolat
Toasted Teacake

£2.50
£2.00
£2.50

P A S T R I E S
Only £1.50 with any hot drink

 
Teenage Cancer Trust is a registered charity: 1062559 (England & Wales), SC039757 (Scotland)

£6.50
£7.50
£8.00

9 inch 12 inch



Menu
DRINK

Espresso
Double Espresso
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Americano
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Deluxe Hot Chocolate
Tea
Speciality Tea

H O T  D R I N K S

£2.30
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£3.00
£3.20
£3.00
£4.00
£2.80
£2.80

 
 

Pepsi
Pepsi Max
Tango Orange
7Up
Yazoo (Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana)
Fruit Shoot (Orange, Blackcurrant)
Still or Sparkling Water
Star Slush (Raspberry, Strawberry)

£2.00
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£2.30
£1.70
£1.70

£2.30 12oz
£3.05 16oz

C O L D  D R I N K S


