

FOOD



PASTRIES
Only £1.50 with any hot drink

Croissant, Butter & Jam	£2.50
Pain Au Chocolat	£2.00
Toasted Teacake	£2.50

SNACKS

Sausage Roll	£1.95
Vegan Sausage Roll	£1.95
Cheese & Bacon Turnover	£2.95
Chips	£3.00
Cheesy Chips	£4.00

PIZZAS

	9 inch	12 inch
Margherita	£6.50	£9.50
Pepperoni	£7.50	£10.50
Hawaiian	£8.00	£11.00

CHILDREN'S MENU

Chicken Nuggets & Chips	£6.50
Veggie Nuggets & Chips	£6.50
Fish Fingers & Chips	£6.50

50p from every child's main meal sold is donated by Cove UK to



1062559 (England & Wales), SC039757 (Scotland)



DRINK ENU

HOT DRINKS

Espresso		£2.30
Double Espresso		£3.00
Flat White		£3.00
Cappuccino		£3.20
Latte		£3.20
Americano		£3.00
Mocha		£3.20
Hot Chocolate		£3.00
Deluxe Hot Chocolate		£4.00
Tea		£2.80
Speciality Tea	_	£2.80

CORNISH SHEET OF THE SECOND SHEET SECOND SHE

COLD DRINKS

Pepsi	£2.00
Pepsi Max	£1.70
Tango Orange	£1.70
7Up	£1.70
Yazoo (Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana)	£2.30
Fruit Shoot (Orange, Blackcurrant)	£1.70
Still or Sparkling Water	£1.70
Star Slush (Raspberry, Strawberry)	£2.30 12oz
	£3.0516oz





